

The Open Group Product Certification Portfolio Verification Entity Recognition Agreement Schedule No. ____

1.	This Schedule shall be incorporated into The Open Group Product Portfolio Verification Recognition Agreement dated between The Open Group and the Organization named below, which governs the provisions for the Organization's Verification Services ("Agreement").		
2.	The Parties agree that the Program Configuration for the Program identified below, the Certification Policy, The Open Group Product Certification Portfolio Verification Entity Requirements, and the program-specific requirements, which may be found on the Certification Authority's website, are incorporated herein.		
3.	Certification Program name:		
4.	Profiles the Entity will verify:		
This	s Schedule shall take effect on the last day si	gned below.	
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF		FOR AND ON BEHALF OF	
		The Open Group	
The	Organization		
Signed		Signed	
Name		Name	
Title		Title	
	e	 Date	
Email:		Email: legal@opengroup.org	
Address:		548 Market Street #54820	
		San Francisco, CA 94104-5401, U.S.A	
Plea	use submit a signed copy of this document to the Co	ertification Authority. The Open Group will countersign and	

The Open Group Product Certification Portfolio: Verification Entity Recognition Schedule © 2024, The Open Group

return a fully executed copy to the email address above.